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Teams

1 Virginia 809 -55 266 -22 275 -13 268 -20

2 LSU 827 -37 274 -14 272 -16 281 -7

3 Tennessee 828 -36 276 -12 274 -14 278 -10

4 Oklahoma 831 -33 276 -12 276 -12 279 -9

5 South Carolina 833 -31 276 -12 278 -10 279 -9

T6 Charleston 836 -28 280 -8 282 -6 274 -14

T6 Ohio State 836 -28 267 -21 281 -7 288 E

8 Georgia 837 -27 276 -12 280 -8 281 -7

9 Iowa 840 -24 276 -12 279 -9 285 -3

10 Marquette 842 -22 280 -8 278 -10 284 -4

11 Louisville 844 -20 285 -3 277 -11 282 -6

12 Minnesota 848 -16 286 -2 273 -15 289 +1

13 Purdue 855 -9 283 -5 284 -4 288 E

14 Wisconsin 857 -7 285 -3 280 -8 292 +4

15 North Florida 865 +1 283 -5 287 -1 295 +7

Players

1 Frankie Harris South Carolina [A] 200 -16 67 -5 67 -5 66 -6

T2 Ben James Virginia [A] 201 -15 67 -5 68 -4 66 -6

T2 Josh Duangmanee Virginia [A] 201 -15 67 -5 69 -3 65 -7

T2 Bryan Lee Virginia [A] 201 -15 66 -6 68 -4 67 -5

T5 Lance Simpson Tennessee [A] 202 -14 67 -5 68 -4 67 -5

T5 Maxwell Tjoa Iowa [A] 202 -14 66 -6 67 -5 69 -3

T5 Jase Summy Oklahoma [A] 202 -14 66 -6 68 -4 68 -4

8 Noah McWilliams LSU 204 -12 66 -6 70 -2 68 -4

T9 Grant Gudgel Iowa [A] 206 -10 68 -4 67 -5 71 -1

T9 PJ Maybank III Oklahoma [A] 206 -10 68 -4 70 -2 68 -4

T9 Sam Easterbrook Purdue [A] 206 -10 69 -3 67 -5 70 -2

T9 Paul Chang Virginia [A] 206 -10 66 -6 70 -2 70 -2

T9 Carter Loflin Georgia [A] 206 -10 67 -5 70 -2 69 -3

T14 Hudson Lawson LSU 207 -9 70 -2 67 -5 70 -2

T14 Talan Harrison South Carolina [A] 207 -9 68 -4 69 -3 70 -2

T14 Jason Shwartz Wisconsin [A] 207 -9 68 -4 70 -2 69 -3

T14 Johan Widal Marquette 207 -9 69 -3 69 -3 69 -3

T18 Nevill Ruiter Charleston 208 -8 71 -1 72 E 65 -7

T18 Maxi Puregger Virginia [IND] 208 -8 70 -2 65 -7 73 +1

T18 Clark Van Gaalen Oklahoma [A] 208 -8 69 -3 67 -5 72 E

T18 Grayson Wood Georgia [A] 208 -8 67 -5 69 -3 72 E

T18 Timotej Formanek Ohio State 208 -8 69 -3 69 -3 70 -2

T23 Vaughn Harber Ohio State 209 -7 65 -7 70 -2 74 +2

T23 Tyler Sabo Ohio State 209 -7 66 -6 71 -1 72 E

T23 Ryan Shellberg Iowa [A] 209 -7 67 -5 72 E 70 -2

T23 Josh Hill Tennessee [A] 209 -7 71 -1 66 -6 72 E

T23 Jay Mendell LSU 209 -7 69 -3 69 -3 71 -1

T23 Miles Eubanks Charleston 209 -7 68 -4 71 -1 70 -2

T29 Jackson Herrington Tennessee [A] 210 -6 70 -2 69 -3 71 -1

T29 Luke Smith Tennessee [A] 210 -6 68 -4 71 -1 71 -1

T29 Vinny Cervantes Marquette 210 -6 69 -3 70 -2 71 -1

T29 Dan Hayes LSU 210 -6 69 -3 69 -3 72 E
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T33 Jules Lauer Charleston 211 -5 70 -2 69 -3 72 E

T33 Brady Smith Louisville 211 -5 71 -1 72 E 68 -4

T33 Will Guthrie Georgia [IND] 211 -5 70 -2 67 -5 74 +2

T33 Joe Honsa Minnesota 211 -5 70 -2 68 -4 73 +1

T33 Easton Johnson Louisville 211 -5 70 -2 69 -3 72 E

T33 Mischa Candinas Marquette 211 -5 71 -1 67 -5 73 +1

T33 Coltrane Mittag Oklahoma [IND] 211 -5 70 -2 73 +1 68 -4

T40 Joe Wilson IV Ohio State 212 -4 69 -3 71 -1 72 E

T40 Warren Thomis Louisville 212 -4 72 E 71 -1 69 -3

T42 Matthew Dodd-Berry LSU 213 -3 73 +1 67 -5 73 +1

T42 JD Culbreth Georgia [A] 213 -3 74 +2 70 -2 69 -3

T42 Chun-Ta Wu Minnesota 213 -3 74 +2 66 -6 73 +1

T42 Marno Lange Charleston 213 -3 71 -1 72 E 70 -2

T42 Johan Bredenkamp Charleston 213 -3 74 +2 70 -2 69 -3

T42 Andrew Tan Louisville 213 -3 72 E 68 -4 73 +1

T48 Bruce Murphy Tennessee [IND] 214 -2 68 -4 72 E 74 +2

T48 Supapon Amornchaichan Purdue [A] 214 -2 72 E 71 -1 71 -1

T48 Charles Erlandson Wisconsin [IND] 214 -2 72 E 69 -3 73 +1

T48 Asher Whitaker Oklahoma [IND] 214 -2 71 -1 71 -1 72 E

T48 Michael Lee Virginia [A] 214 -2 67 -5 73 +1 74 +2

T48 Jack Wetzel Minnesota 214 -2 71 -1 71 -1 72 E

T48 Andre Zhu Purdue [IND] 214 -2 68 -4 73 +1 73 +1

T55 Jack Crousore Minnesota 215 -1 71 -1 70 -2 74 +2

T55 Jack Vojtko Ohio State 215 -1 67 -5 73 +1 75 +3

T55 Matt Moloney Georgia [A] 215 -1 72 E 71 -1 72 E

T55 Zach Adams South Carolina [A] 215 -1 70 -2 70 -2 75 +3

T55 James Earle Georgia [A] 215 -1 70 -2 74 +2 71 -1

T60 Spencer Turtz Wisconsin [A] 216 E 72 E 70 -2 74 +2

T60 Reed Lotter Tennessee [A] 216 E 71 -1 76 +4 69 -3

T60 Cormac Sharpe Minnesota 216 E 76 +4 69 -3 71 -1

T60 Jack McCarty Iowa [IND] 216 E 73 +1 71 -1 72 E

T64 Danny Erickson North Florida 217 +1 71 -1 74 +2 72 E

T64 Ryan Banas Marquette 217 +1 71 -1 72 E 74 +2

T66 Jean-Philippe Parr North Florida 218 +2 72 E 73 +1 73 +1

T66 Filippo Serra North Florida 218 +2 70 -2 75 +3 73 +1

T66 Marek Fleming South Carolina [A] 218 +2 71 -1 77 +5 70 -2

T66 Ryder Cowan Oklahoma [A] 218 +2 73 +1 71 -1 74 +2

T66 Brock Blais South Carolina [A] 218 +2 73 +1 72 E 73 +1

T71 Will Harvey Purdue [A] 219 +3 71 -1 75 +3 73 +1

T71 Luke Balaskiewicz North Florida 219 +3 70 -2 70 -2 79 +7

T71 Jenson Forrester Purdue [A] 219 +3 71 -1 73 +1 75 +3

T71 Jacob Beckman Wisconsin [A] 219 +3 73 +1 73 +1 73 +1

T75 Cooper Claycomb Louisville 220 +4 74 +2 69 -3 77 +5

T75 James Boustead Wisconsin [A] 220 +4 76 +4 67 -5 77 +5

T75 Kentaro Nanayama Purdue [A] 220 +4 73 +1 73 +1 74 +2

T78 Mason Schmidtke Marquette 221 +5 74 +2 76 +4 71 -1

T78 August Petersson South Carolina [IND] 221 +5 74 +2 74 +2 73 +1

T80 Bennett Warren Iowa [A] 223 +7 75 +3 73 +1 75 +3

T80 Laurens Schulze-Doering North Florida 223 +7 76 +4 70 -2 77 +5

T82 William Harned Wisconsin [A] 225 +9 72 E 77 +5 76 +4

T82 Adam Anderson Oklahoma [A] 225 +9 78 +6 76 +4 71 -1

84 Chance Rinkol Iowa [A] 230 +14 75 +3 80 +8 75 +3

85 Yilin Sun Purdue [IND] 232 +16 80 +8 76 +4 76 +4
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